AN-67SS ZFG2
ABB Instrumentation
ZFG2 Zirconia Oxygen Probe
■■ Probes available with 0.4m (16in), 1.0m
(39in), 1.5m (58in) and 2.0m (78in) insertion
lengths.
■■ Flametrap recommended for gas-fired boiler
applications.

SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SS ZFG2 AN-72
ORDERING INFORMATION (Cont’d)
Code No. Description
ZFG2 CABLES AND ACCESORRIES
003000105 Cell
003000087 Flame Arrestor
00300081 Mounting Plate, 0.4m Probe
NBT/0938 Mounting Plate, 1.0-2.0m Probe
003000345 Filter, Ceramic
003000355 Filter Kit
003000060 Termination Box
CABLE / CONDUIT
003000166 One Standard, 20 ft
ZFG20060 One Standard, 30 ft
ZFG20061 Two Standard, 20 ft. (Heater Cable)
ZFG20062 Two Standard, 20 ft.
ZFG20063 Two Standard, 30 ft (Heater Cable)
ZFG20064 Two Standard, 30 ft.
ZFG20065 One NEMA4X, 20 ft.
ZFG20066 One NEMA4X, 30 ft.
ZFG20067 Two NEMA4X, 20 ft (Heater Cable).
ZFG20068 Two NEMA4X, 20 ft.
ZFG20069 Two NEMA4X, 30 ft. (Heater Cable)
ZFG20070 Two NEMA4X, 30 ft
SPARES - 0.4 METER PROBE  (The following spares are recommended for a single ZFG2 - 0.4m unit)
ZFG2-0035 Complete Heater Assembly comprising: Heater, Heater ceramic insulator, Head end heater ceramic
insulator, 6BA x 1/4" cheesehead screw, Clear sleeving, Black rubber sleeving and Clear heatshrink
sleeving.
ZFG2-0036 Complete thermocouple/electrode lead assembly
B10734 Blanking Plug
SPARES LIST FOR 1.0m, 1.5m, and 2.0m PROBES
ZFG2-0037 Thermocouple/electrode lead assembly
ZFG2-0038 Heater Assembly
B10734 Blanking Plug
002310036 Stainless Steel 'O' ring
The Company’s policy is one of continuous product
improvement and the right is reserved to modify